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SHOWER SYSTEMS
RAIN SHOWER ARMS

DescriptionModel  # Finishes Roughing-In Dimensions

1660.190 .002
.068
.075
.099
.295

Polished Chrome
Blackened Bronze (PVD)
Stainless Steel (PVD)
Polished Brass (PVD)
Satin Nickel (PVD)

1660.194 .002
.068
.075
.099
.295

Polished Chrome
Blackened Bronze (PVD)
Stainless Steel (PVD)
Polished Brass (PVD)
Satin Nickel (PVD)

1660.198 .002
.068
.099
.295

Polished Chrome
Blackened Bronze (PVD)
Polished Brass (PVD)
Satin Nickel (PVD)

12" CEILING MOUNT 
SHOWER ARM

• Brass construction
• 1/2" NPT Thread

12" WALL MOUNT  RIGHT 
ANGLE SHOWER ARM
• Brass construction
• 1/2" NPT Thread

12" WALL MOUNT 
SHEPHERD’S CROOK 
SHOWER ARM

• Brass construction
• 1/2" NPT Thread

300mm
(11-3/4)

320mm
(12-5/8)

65mm
(2-1/2)

21mm DIA.
(7/8)

20mm DIA.
(3/4)

1/2" NPT

1/2" NPT

1/2" NPT

1/2" NPT

1/2" 
NPT

300mm
(11-3/4)

65mm
(2-1/2)

65mm
(2-1/2)

120mm
(4-3/4)

1/2" NPT
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