American Standard

Style That Works Better

## SHOWER SYSTEMS RAIN SHOWER ARMS

Model #	Description	Finishes	Roughing-In Dimensions
1660.190	12" CEILING MOUNT SHOWER ARM • Brass construction • 1/2" NPT Thread	.002 Polished Chrome .068 Blackened Bronze (PVD) .075 Stainless Steel (PVD) .099 Polished Brass (PVD) .295 Satin Nickel (PVD)	1/2" NPT 21mm DIA. 65mm (2-1/2) 300mm (11-3/4)
1660.194	12" WALL MOUNT RIGHT ANGLE SHOWER ARM • Brass construction • 1/2" NPT Thread	.002 Polished Chrome .068 Blackened Bronze (PVD) .075 Stainless Steel (PVD) .099 Polished Brass (PVD) .295 Satin Nickel (PVD)	300mm (11-3/4) 65mm (2-1/2) 1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT
1660.198	12" WALL MOUNT SHEPHERD'S CROOK SHOWER ARM • Brass construction • 1/2" NPT Thread	.002 Polished Chrome .068 Blackened Bronze (PVD) .099 Polished Brass (PVD) .295 Satin Nickel (PVD)	1/2" NPT 20mm DIA. (3/4) 320mm (12-5/8)